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Breakfast &$, Jg_holl

Mixed Cheese Platter
Baba Ghanouj

Foul

Foul Iskandarani
Foul with Basterma
FEggs Boiled and Fried
Spanish Omelette
Omelette

Omelette Chesse
Shakshouka

Falafel

Fried Eggs

Scramble FEggs with Basterma
Soujouk

Liver

Egyptian pie

35
30
25
25
40
25
35
25
35
35
25
25
35
35
45

75

Time @& ci1dgJl
9:00-12:00
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Soups
Trotters Soup 502 Cal
with boneless trotters pieces

Lentil Soup 196 Cal
with toast crispy baladi bread

Vegetable Soup 200 Cal
Risone Soup 182 Cal

Pigeon Soup 210 Cal

S wlygul

45

30

35

35

45
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Balcona
Mishaltet Pie

Mishaltet Pie 694 Cal
Served with Old Cheese, White Honey &
Black Honey

Add Ons:
Cheese & Tomato
Ashta

Tahini

A%

75

15
20
24
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Salad & Cold

Appetizers

Mix Green Salad 135 Cal
Fattoush 126 Cal
Tabouleh 135 Cal

Rocca Salad 215 cal
with grilled Chicken

White Cheese 250Cal
with Tomatoas

Yougurtwith Cucumber 146 Cal
Hommus 249 Cal

Hommus with Meat 329 Cal
Garlic Sauce 180 Cal

Tahini 225 Cal

Baba Ghanouj 220 Cal

£+

30
35
30

40
25

25

35
45
20
30

35

Pickled Eggplant & Tomatoes 320car 30
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Hot Appetizers ([ 6 jll allisol

Sambusak Cheese 280 Cal 35 opcw A, G duuglowy
Basterma Cheese Roll 329 cal 40 oycwira duo U 6w JgJ
Kishik with Chicken 300 Cal 45 oycwt. glaadl go Eliil
Mombar 369 Cal 45 oycw 19 Jloo
Orientale Sausages 346 Cal 40 0w PET (8l 2
Chicken Liver 323 Cal 40 oycw bl @laa 6l
with Pomegranate Molases ylo gl y1ya go
Batata Harra 344 Cal 35 oycw g€ 6 Jla Unliny
Mousakaa 355 Cal 35 ojcwtoo 62l Acoulo
Mousakaa 553 Cal 50 ojcw oot GLOULO
with Chopped Meat g9 0o0llmallly
Stuffed Grape Leaves 422 Cal 35 oycwrr e §J9 iilao
Stuffed Cabbage 110 Cal 35 0wl (U JA (it o
Stuffed Balcona 756 Cal 65 oy Vol1GIgaly L"j"b")
Grape Leaves, Eggplate, Zuchini & Pepper Jaleg diwgig ylaial g cuic gJg

RoqaqMeat 530 Cal 60 oycwol. f0g JooJl pa Ul gloy



Tawajen Balcona l 5 g4l alg_n

Oven Baked Rice
Duck 358 Cal
Pigeon 319 Cal
Quail 326 Cal

Meat 370 Cal
Chicken 359 Cal

Potato with Meat 453 Cal
Brown or Red Sauce,
Served with Oriental Rice

Potato with Chicken 429 Cal
Brown or Red Sauce,
Served with Oriental Rice

Okrawith Meat Stew 410 Cal
Served with Oriental Rice

Daoud Basha Stew 390 Cal
Served with Oriental Rice

Mouloukhia

with Half Fried Duck 430 Cal
with Fried Meat 430 Cal

with Half Fried Chicken 455 Cal

Grape Leaves 549 Cal
with Trotters Stew

920
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75
80
60

75

65

75

75

115
85
75

110
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Fattat Balcona

Egyptian Fatta
with Trotters 440 Cal

with Lamb Chops 375 Cal

Pottery Frick
Pigeon 640 Cal
Quail 550 Cal

Meat 552 Cal

Balcona Fruits Meat Platter 874 Cal
Beef Liver, Kidney, Kofta, Meat, Mambar&
Sausages

90
95

90
70
920

160
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Balcona Classics

Oven Pasta 450 Cal
with Meat & Bechamel

Veal Escalop Pane 394 Cal
Served with French Fries

Mini Shawarma Meat 352 Cal
Served with French Fries

Mini Shawarma Chicken 392 Cal
Served with French Fries

Balcona Koushari 490 Cal

T aedl clsnuis
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Balcona Grills &£

Quails 980 Cal

Pigeon Stuffed Rice 1014 Cal

Served with French Fries

Veal Brochettes 1189 Cal

Kofta 1393 Cal

Veal Brochettes & Kofta 1291 Cal

Lamb Chops 1350 Cal

Mix Grill Balcona 2853 Cal
Quiails, Two Kofta Meat, Two Veal
Brochettes, Two Taouk

Liver 250 Cal
Grillrd or Fried, Alexandrian Way

Balcona Grilled Chicken 1280 Cal
Breast

Shish Taouk 1381 Cal

Half Grilled Chicken 1309 Cal

Bonelees

Hawawshi Meat 980 Cal
Served with French Fries

80
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95
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Cold Drinks 4@

Large Still Water Tomato

Sparkling Water

Malt Juice

Soft Drinks

Red Bull

Sun Shine

Saudi Cooktail

Mojito
Classic, Strawberry, Blueberry, Passion
fruit

Cold Hibiscus

Dates with Milk & Nuts

15

20
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30

30

30

35

30

35
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Fresh Seasonal A

Juices

Orange 180 Cal

Lemon 275 Cal
Add Mint 3 sr

Carrot 260 Cal

Kiwi 268 Cal
Avocado 561 Cal
Mango 320 Cal
Strawberry 266 Cal
Guava 377 Cal

Melon 292 Cal
Watermelon 160 Cal
Banana Milk 277 cal
Pomegranate 179 Cal

Pinapple 311 Cal
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Hot Beverages

Turkish Coffee 18 Cal
Roasting Degree: Medium, Dark Roasting

French Coffee 59 cal

Arabic Coffee 230 Cal
“ Dallah " Served with Dates

Espresso 9 cal

Bouble Espresso 18 cal
American Coffee 15 Cal
Americano 15 Cal
Macchiato 205 Cal

Cappuccino 218 Cal
Add Flavor

Latte 100 Cal
Mocha 146 Cal
Nescafe 150 Cal
Ahmed Tea7 cal

Twinings Teas Cal
Earl grey, english Breakfast , Green Tea

Herbal Tea

Anise, Ginger, Hisbiscus, Mint

Hot Chocolate 77 Cal

Hot Apple with Cinnamon 48 Cal
Cinnamon with Milk 70 Cal

Sahlab 295 cal
Nuts, Banana Or Chocolate

Herbs with Honey

3

20

22
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20
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Orientale Sweets

Umm Ali Nuts 674.Cal

Rice Pudding 370 cal
Normal or Oven Bake

Muhalabia 350 cCal
Normal or Oven Bake

Cream Caramel 344 Cal
Balah El Sham 455 Cal

Dumplinks 460 Cal
with Honey, Chocolate & Sugar

Konafa 765 Cal
Choice of Nuts, Cheese or Cream

Mix Sweets 655 Cal
Konafa, Balah el sham, Dumplings
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Bar Sweets

FruitSalad 90 Cal

Ice Cream 373 Cal
Choice of 3 Scoops: Chocolate, Vanilla,
Strawberry or Mango

Cheese Cake 642 Cal
Add Ice Cream 15 SR

Chocolate Cake 742 cal
Add Ice Cream 15 SR
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Apple Nakhla
Apple Fakher
Apple Mix

Grape

Grape Mint
Grape BlueBerry
Special Balcona
Cappuccino
Cinnamon Gum
Lemon Mint
Watermelon Mint
Orange Mint
Strawberries
Peach

Melon

Mastic

Shisha A'. Gutr uiul
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